<u>1977 RESOLUTION LIST</u>

01-77	IN OBSERVANCE OF HALLOWEEN TRICK OR TREATING HOURS
02-77	TO ANNEX AND DESIGNATE A ZONING CATEGORY FOR REAL ESTATE
03-77	APPOINTING MEMBERS TO THE VILLAGE OF CHATHAM PLANNING COMMISSION
04-77	IN REFERENCE TO ZONING BOARD OF APPEALS – GARLAND KINGERY
0 5-77	IN REFERENCE TO MEETINGS OF THE BOARD OF TRUSTEES OF THE VILLAGE OF CHATHAM, IL
06-77	AN AGREEMENT WITH THE STATE OF IL FOR THE IMPROVEMENT OF ILLINOIS ROUTE 4
07-77	IN REFERENCE TO SIGNATORIES TO VILLAGE BANK ACCOUNTS
08-77	IN REFERENCE TO THE USE OF THE CHATHAM VILLAGE PARK BY CERTAIN SPECIFIED INDIVIDUALS
09-77	TO LOCATE, CONSTRUCT AND MAINTAIN AN3/4 INCH COPPER SERVICE LOCATED ON WALNUT STREET
10-77	A REQUEST FOR BIDS ON GROUP HEALTH AND LIFE INSURANCE
11-77	IN REFERENCE TO VILLAGE BANK ACCOUNTS
12-77	IN REFERENCE TO CONTRACTING FOR THE ESTABLISHMENT AND IMPLEMENTATION OF AN ACCOUNTING AND RECORD KEEPING SYSTEM FOR THE VILLAGE OF CHATHAM
13-77	AUTHORIZING THE PRESIDENT OF THE BOARD OF TRUSTEES OF THE VILLAGE OF CHATHAM TO ENTER INTO AN AGREEMENT ON BEHALF OF THE BOARD OF TRUSTEES WITH THE SPRINGFIELD AND SANGAMON COUNTY COMMUNITY ACTION
14-77	IN REFERENCE TO THE ACCEPTANCE OF BIDS FOR THE CONSTRUCTION OF ROADWAY IMPROVEMENTS ON VILLAGE ROADWAYS AS PROVIDED IN THE STATE OF ILLINOIS, DEPT. OF TRANSPORTATION
15-77	AN AGREEMENT WITH THE STATE OF ILLINOIS FOR THE IMPROVEMENT OF IL ROUTE 4

- 16-77 ACCEPTING THE RESIGNATION OF TRUSTEE TROY MCNUTT FROM THE VILLAGE BOARD
- 17-77 TO RESCHEDULE THE VILLAGE BOARD MEETING
- 18-77 ACCEPTING THE RESIGNATION OF KATHLEEN A. OGLESBY AS VILLAGE CLERK

「日本の「「「「「「「「「「」」」」

- 19-77 IN REFERENCE TO VILLAGE BANK ACCOUNTS
- 20-77 RECOGNIZING POLICE OFFICER JAMES L. MAYES
- 21-77 RECOGNIZING RESIDENT JOHN KESSINGER

WHEATLY AND MILLER ELECTRIC RATE CASE